Standard sizes

Finger

circumference

inmm

47,10

48,04

48,98

49,92

50,87

52,12

53,06

54

54,95

55,89

57,14

58,09

59,03

59,97

60,91

62,17

63,11

64,05

65

65,94

Ring
inmm
15

15,3

15,6

16,2

16,6

17,2

17,5

18,2

18,5

18,8

19,4

19,8

20,1

20,4

20,7

21

7%

8%

9%
10
10%
11
11%
12
12%
13
13%
14
14%
15
15%
16
16%
17
17%
18
18%
19
19%
20
20%
21
21%
22
2%
23
23%
24
24%
25
25%
26

FR/DE

47
47%
48
48%
49
49%
50
50%
51
51%
52
52%
53
53%
54
54%
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55%
56
56%
57
57%
58
58%
59
59%
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60%
61
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63
63%
64
64%
65
651
66

UK

H%

172
1%
%
1%

K%
K%
L%
L%

M
M%
N’
N%

0%
O%
Pl
P%

Q%
Q%
Rl
R%

Sh
S%
T%
T%

u%
U%
V%
V%

W
W%

USA

4%

4%

4%

YA

5%
5%

6%
6%

6%

7%

7%
7%

8%
8%
8%

9%

9%

9%
10
10%
10%
10%

11
11%
11%

If you do not remember your finger size or if you do not

have a ring sizer to measure it, you can measure the
circumference of the finger on which you wish to wear the
jewel or, alternatively, determine the right size using another
ring as reference.

In any case, we recommend circumference measurement as
the easiest and safest way to find the most appropriate size.

CIRCUMFERENCE MEASUREMENT

Take a flexible tape meter and wrap it around the finger on
which you wish to wear your Cammilli ring. We advise also to
measure your knuckle: in this way you will be able to identify
the size allowing you to put the ring on and take it off more
easily.

Alternatively you can wrap a cord or ribbon around the base of
your finger, always taking into account the size of your knuckle.
With a pen, mark the point where the cord ends and measure
the same cord with a ruler.

In the end you will be able to identify the size that is closest to
the one shown in the table here on the left. To establish the
correct size of the ring, remember to convert the size of the
circumference in mm to the corresponding Italian size.

TIPS

1. To achieve the most accurate result possible, we
recommend you measuring the size of your finger multiple
times during the day and also in different days, given the
fact that the size of your finger can vary during the day and
also according to the weather conditions.

2. Moreover is better to avoid to measure the finger when
you have cold or wet hands: the size may result smaller
than its real size.



SIZE CHART

Take as a reference a ring that fits well on the finger on which you wish to wear your new Cammilli ring. Print the
conversion chart page making sure the “Scale to fit” option is unchecked in the print dialogue box. To check that the Ring
Size Chart has been printed properly, take a ruler and measure the sample below. It should measure exactly 1 cm.

[

1cm

1. Now place your ring over the circles below to determine which one matches your size. The inside of the ring should
exactly match with the inner circle.

2. Note that the length in mm of the finger circumference provides the French size. So, do not forget to find the
corresponding Italian size in the conversion table in the previous page.

3. In case you are undecided between two sizes, we suggest you to choose the larger one.

4. Depending on the type of ring, it might not be possible to produce certain sizes. For more information or customised
sizes (which are not mentioned in the table), do not hesitate to contact our customer care service via telephone at
the following number: +39 055 696276, by email customerservice@annamariacammilli.it, or you can fill out the
dedicated form and send us your request in the contacts section on our website.

47 48 49 50 51 52
15 mm 15,3 mm 15,6 mm 15,9 mm 16,2 mm 16,6 mm

53 54 55 56 57 58
16,9 mm 17,2 mm 17,5 mm 17,8 mm 18,2 mm 18,5 mm

59 60 61 62 63 64
18,8 mm 19,1 mm 19,4 mm 19,8 mm 20,1 mm 20,4 mm





