

RING SIZE GUIDE

	Finger circumference in mm	Ring in mm	IT	FR / DE	UK	USA
	47,10	15	7	47	H³⁄4	41/4
			7½	47½	1	
	48,04	15,3	8	48	1½	4½
			8½	48½	13/4	
	48,98	15,6	9	49	J1⁄4	4¾
			9½	49½	J3⁄4	5
	49,92	15,9	10	50	K	5¼
			10½	50½	K⅓	
	50,87	16,2	11	51	K¾	5½
			11½	51½	L1/4	5¾
	52,12	16,6	12	52	L3/4	6
			12½	52½	M	61/4
	53,06	16,9	13	53	M1/ ₂	6½
			13½	53½	M¾	
	54	17,2	14	54	N¼	6¾
			14½	54½	N3/4	7
	54,95	17,5	15	55	0	71/4
			15½	55½	0½	
	55,89	17,8	16	56	O3/4	7½
			16½	56½	P1/4	7¾
	57,14	18,2	17	57	P¾	8
			17½	57½	Q	
	58,09	18,5	18	58	Q½	8¼
			18½	58½	Q3/4	81/2
	59,03	18,8	19	59	R¼	8¾
			19½	59½	R¾	9
	59,97	19,1	20	60	S	9¼
			20½	60½	S1/4	
	60,91	19,4	21	61	S¾	9½
			21½	61½	T¼	
	62,17	19,8	22	62	T½	9¾
			22½	62½	U	10
	63,11	20,1	23	63	U½	10¼
			23½	63½	U¾	10½
	64,05	20,4	24	64	V1⁄4	10¾
			24½	64½	V½	
	65	20,7	25	65	W	11
			25½	65½	W½	11¼
	65,94	21	26	66	W¾	11½

If you do not remember your finger size or if you do not have a ring sizer to measure it, you can measure the circumference of the finger on which you wish to wear the jewel or, alternatively, determine the right size using another ring as reference.

In any case, we recommend circumference measurement as the easiest and safest way to find the most appropriate size.

CIRCUMFERENCE MEASUREMENT

Take a flexible tape meter and wrap it around the finger on which you wish to wear your Cammilli ring. We advise also to measure your knuckle: in this way you will be able to identify the size allowing you to put the ring on and take it off more easily.

Alternatively you can wrap a cord or ribbon around the base of your finger, always taking into account the size of your knuckle. With a pen, mark the point where the cord ends and measure the same cord with a ruler.

In the end you will be able to identify the size that is closest to the one shown in the table here on the left. To establish the correct size of the ring, remember to convert the size of the circumference in mm to the corresponding Italian size.

TIPS

- To achieve the most accurate result possible, we recommend you measuring the size of your finger multiple times during the day and also in different days, given the fact that the size of your finger can vary during the day and also according to the weather conditions.
- 2. Moreover is better to avoid to measure the finger when you have cold or wet hands: the size may result smaller than its real size.

standard sizes



RING SIZE GUIDE

SIZE CHART

Take as a reference a ring that fits well on the finger on which you wish to wear your new Cammilli ring. Print the conversion chart page making sure the "Scale to fit" option is unchecked in the print dialogue box. To check that the Ring Size Chart has been printed properly, take a ruler and measure the sample below. It should measure exactly 1 cm.



- 1. Now place your ring over the circles below to determine which one matches your size. The inside of the ring should exactly match with the inner circle.
- 2. Note that the length in mm of the finger circumference provides the French size. So, do not forget to find the corresponding Italian size in the conversion table in the previous page.
- 3. In case you are undecided between two sizes, we suggest you to choose the larger one.
- 4. Depending on the type of ring, it might not be possible to produce certain sizes. For more information or customised sizes (which are not mentioned in the table), do not hesitate to contact our customer care service via telephone at the following number: +39 055 696276, by email customerservice@annamariacammilli.it, or you can fill out the dedicated form and send us your request in the contacts section on our website.

